202485 e R T HE V— X6,
YAMAHA SS Bd1—2 1.264 km ._._.
BRI AR—YEST FHo 2024/09/21 14:15 . .... .

#E BAARERT 14:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 14:19:58.627 56.466 28.564 27.902
(63) &KX AN 5 14:20:54.591 55.964 28.277 27.687
1 14:17:14.672 55.235 27.752 27.483 6 14:21:50.370 55.779 28.020 27.759
2 14:18:09.848 55.176 27.832 27.344 7 14:22:46.358 55.988 28.196 27.792
3 14:19:05.147 55.299 27.887 27.412 8 14:23:42.978 56.620 28.598 28.022
4 14:20:00.516 55.369 27.856 27.513 9 14:24:39.687 56.709 28.890 27.819
5 14:20:56.009 55.493 28.009 27.484 10 14:25:35.598 55.911 28.239 27.672
6 14:21:51.440 55.431 27.699 27.732 11 14:26:31.488 55.890 28.215 27.675
7 14:22:46.664 55.224 27.783 27.441 12 14:27:27.425 55.937 28.232 27.705
p8 14:23:46.590 59.926 28.121 13 14:28:23.396 55.971 28.291 27.680
9 14:25:39.612 1:53.022 27.751
10 14:26:35.264 55.652 28.092 27.560 (7)) X8 BN
11 14:27:30.661 55.397 27.853 27.544 1 14:17:09.159 55.572 27.995 27.577
12 14:28:27.394 56.733 27.893 28.840 2 14:18:05.749 56.590 28.395 28.195
3 14:19:01.878 56.129 28.220 27.909
(1) R fd— 4 14:19:57.841 55.963 28.263 27.700
1 14:17:17.489 55.525 28.000 27.525 5 14:20:53.856 56.015 28.199 27.816
2 14:18:12.728 55.239 27.810 27.429 p6 14:21:55.762 1:01.906 28.229
3 14:19:08.098 55.370 27.948 27.422
4 14:20:03.487 55.389 27.943 27.446 (31) X HEH
5 14:20:59.322 55.835 28.081 27.754 1 14:17:15.579 55.646 27.955 27.691
6 14:21:54.888 55.566 28.062 27.504 2 14:18:11.455 55.876 28.086 27.790
7 14:22:50.429 55.541 28.030 27.511 3 14:19:07.331 55.876 28.156 27.720
8 14:23:45.970 55.541 27.972 27.569 4 14:20:03.244 55.913 28.138 27.775
p9 14:24:52.119 1:06.149 28.430 5 14:20:59.830 56.586 28.252 28.334
6 14:21:57.051 57.221 28.857 28.364
(27) BEAT KEB 7 14:22:53.324 56.273 28.425 27.848
1 14:17:17.317 55.432 28.001 27.431 p8 14:23:54.308 1:00.984 28.165
2 14:18:13.056 55.739 28.209 27.530 9 14:25:36.748 1:42.440 28.007
3 14:19:08.608 55.552 27.952 27.600 10 14:26:32.828 56.080 28.392 27.688
4 14:20:04.257 55.649 28.058 27.591 11 14:27:30.573 57.745 29.711 28.034
5 14:21:00.073 55.816 28.108 27.708 12 14:28:27.601 57.028 28.529 28.499
p6 14:22:02.590 1:02.517 28.538
7 14:24:43.043 2:40.453 27.988 (19) &i8 B2
8 14:25:39.140 56.097 28.328 27.769 1 14:17:15.418 55.661 27.848 27.813
9 14:26:35.786 56.646 28.498 28.148 2 14:18:11.243 55.825 28.057 27.768
10 14:27:32.586 56.800 28.366 28.434 3 14:19:07.203 55.960 28.151 27.809
11 14:28:29.417 56.831 28.942 27.889 4 14:20:03.356 56.153 28.439 27.714
5 14:20:59.754 56.398 28.390 28.008
(5) ;EMA E:A p6 14:22:01.580 1:01.826 28.660
1 14:17:08.962 55.559 27.989 27.570 7 14:23:42.997 1:41.417 28.269
2 14:18:05.408 56.446 28.381 28.065 8 14:24:41.042 58.045 30.228 27.817
p3 14:19:05.673 1:00.265 27.945 9 14:25:37.474 56.432 28.618 27.814
4 14:20:05.078 59.405 27.687 10 14:26:33.856 56.382 28.149 28.233
5 14:21:00.564 55.486 27.963 27.523 11 14:27:30.073 56.217 28.363 27.854
6 14:21:56.951 56.387 28.308 28.079 12 14:28:27.291 57.218 28.383 28.835
7 14:22:52.772 55.821 28.150 27.671
8 14:23:48.623 55.851 28.236 27.615 (77) =83 XK
9 14:24:44.502 55.879 28.160 27.719 1 14:17:12.368 55.746 28.084 27.662
10 14:25:40.431 55.929 28.079 27.850 2 14:18:08.140 55.772 28.092 27.680
11 14:26:36.436 56.005 28.004 28.001 3 14:19:04.117 55.977 28.183 27.794
12 14:27:32.472 56.036 28.340 27.696 4 14:20:01.114 56.997 29.253 27.744
13 14:28:28.669 56.197 28.356 27.841 5 14:20:57.050 55.936 28.103 27.833
6 14:21:53.588 56.538 28.350 28.188
(55) A &R BESY 7 14:22:49.671 56.083 28.232 27.851
1 14:17:11.807 55.521 27.951 27.570 8 14:23:45.697 56.026 28.218 27.808
2 14:18:10.440 58.633 30.995 27.638 9 14:24:43.367 57.670 29.853 27.817
3 14:19:06.010 55.570 27.913 27.657 10 14:25:39.989 56.622 28.330 28.292
4 14:20:01.662 55.652 28.014 27.638 pil 14:26:55.970 1:15.981 28.317
5 14:20:57.327 55.665 27.880 27.785
6 14:21:53.454 56.127 28.194 27.933 (61) #EMA HEA
7 14:22:49.196 55.742 28.085 27.657 1 14:17:08.213 55.936 28.141 27.795
8 14:23:44.999 55.803 28.073 27.730 2 14:18:04.497 56.284 28.507 27.777
9 14:24:41.494 56.495 28.565 27.930 3 14:19:00.485 55.988 28.231 27.757
10 14:25:37.623 56.129 28.251 27.878 4 14:19:56.452 55.967 28.190 27.777
11 14:26:33.714 56.091 28.096 27.995 5 14:20:52.563 56.111 28.287 27.824
12 14:27:29.614 55.900 28.134 27.766 6 14:21:48.630 56.067 28.286 27.781
13 14:28:27.735 58.121 29.894 28.227 7 14:22:45.785 57.155 28.376 28.779
8 14:23:43.086 57.301 29.334 27.967
(81) BHH 2k 9 14:24:39.975 56.889 28.714 28.175
1 14:17:09.831 55.543 27.993 27.550 10 14:25:36.119 56.144 28.347 27.797
2 14:18:05.728 55.897 28.127 27.770 11 14:26:32.337 56.218 28.260 27.958
3 14:19:02.161 56.433 28.619 27.814 12 14:27:28.520 56.183 28.357 27.826
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X6

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOe 2024/09/21 14:15 .
®E FAFFRT 14:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
13 14:28:27.751 59.231 30.931 28.300
(65) 1Emk RH
1 14:16:56.654 56.314 28.269 28.045
2 14:17:52.851 56.197 28.370 27.827
3 14:18:49.313 56.462 28.243 28.219
p4 14:19:51.651 1:02.338 28.724
5 14:20:54.273 1:02.622 27.806
6 14:21:50.293 56.020 28.230 27.790
7 14:22:47.050 56.757 28.605 28.152
8 14:23:43.741 56.691 28.647 28.044
9 14:24:40.860 57.119 28.466 28.653
10 14:25:37.300 56.440 28.634 27.806
11 14:26:34.024 56.724 28.599 28.125
12 14:27:30.264 56.240 28.372 27.868
13 14:28:27.893 57.629 28.493 29.136
(21) $5K sEth
1 14:16:59.271 56.774 28.631 28.143
2 14:17:55.409 56.138 28.263 27.875
p3 14:18:56.422 1:01.013 28.318
4 14:21:33.706 2:37.284 28.698
5 14:22:40.780 1:07.074 35.369 31.705
6 14:23:43.607 1:02.827 34.617 28.210
7 14:24:41.404 57.797 28.383 29.414
8 14:25:39.055 57.651 28.883 28.768
9 14:27:12.443 1:33.388 29.043 1:04.345
p10 14:28:14.562 1:02.119 29.602
(89) A+ EA
1 14:17:08.092 56.167 28.226 27.941
2 14:18:05.851 57.759 29.046 28.713
3 14:19:02.205 56.354 28.370 27.984
4 14:19:59.007 56.802 28.598 28.204
5 14:20:55.175 56.168 28.224 27.944
6 14:21:51.630 56.455 28.210 28.245
7 14:22:47.964 56.334 28.234 28.100
8 14:23:44.343 56.379 28.412 27.967
9 14:24:41.372 57.029 29.134 27.895
10 14:25:38.639 57.267 28.698 28.569
11 14:26:35.555 56.916 28.659 28.257
12 14:27:31.952 56.397 28.454 27.943
13 14:28:28.846 56.894 28.587 28.307
(13) B% #hi
1 14:17:07.929 57.250 28.927 28.323
2 14:18:04.943 57.014 29.027 27.987
3 14:19:01.956 57.013 28.720 28.293
4 14:19:59.814 57.858 28.663 29.195
5 14:20:56.973 57.159 28.636 28.523
p6 14:22:00.104 1:03.131 29.315
7 14:25:10.301 3:10.197 28.682
8 14:26:07.475 57.174 28.753 28.421
9 14:27:04.509 57.034 28.663 28.371
10 14:28:01.711 57.202 28.825 28.377
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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